
組距 人數 組距 人數 組距 人數

500分 0 ~ 0

499.9 － 495 0 0 ~ 0 399.9 － 395 12 166 ~ 177 299.9 － 280 17 311 ~ 327

494.9 － 490 0 0 ~ 0 394.9 － 390 4 178 ~ 181 279.9 － 260 32 328 ~ 359

489.9 － 485 3 1 ~ 3 389.9 － 385 10 182 ~ 191 259.9 － 240 30 360 ~ 389

484.9 － 480 3 4 ~ 6 384.9 － 380 11 192 ~ 202 239.9 － 220 33 390 ~ 422

479.9 － 475 10 7 ~ 16 379.9 － 375 8 203 ~ 210 219.9 － 200 23 423 ~ 445

474.9 － 470 4 17 ~ 20 374.9 － 370 10 211 ~ 220 199.9 － 180 18 446 ~ 463

469.9 － 465 8 21 ~ 28 369.9 － 365 8 221 ~ 228 179.9 － 160 22 464 ~ 485

464.9 － 460 17 29 ~ 45 364.9 － 360 9 229 ~ 237 159.9 － 140 21 486 ~ 506

459.9 － 455 8 46 ~ 53 359.9 － 355 5 238 ~ 242 139.9 － 120 11 507 ~ 517

454.9 － 450 8 54 ~ 61 354.9 － 350 6 243 ~ 248 119.9 － 100 7 518 ~ 524

449.9 － 445 11 62 ~ 72 349.9 － 345 5 249 ~ 253 100>X 3

444.9 － 440 12 73 ~ 84 344.9 － 340 3 254 ~ 256

439.9 － 435 6 85 ~ 90 339.9 － 335 1 257 ~ 257 科目

434.9 － 430 13 91 ~ 103 334.9 － 330 5 258 ~ 262 國文

429.9 － 425 12 104 ~ 115 329.9 － 325 12 263 ~ 274 英文

424.9 － 420 10 116 ~ 125 324.9 － 320 5 275 ~ 279 數學

419.9 － 415 12 126 ~ 137 319.9 － 315 12 280 ~ 291 社會

414.9 － 410 8 138 ~ 145 314.9 － 310 3 292 ~ 294 自然

409.9 － 405 15 146 ~ 160 309.9 － 305 12 295 ~ 306

404.9 － 400 5 161 ~ 165 304.9 － 300 4 307 ~ 310

自然成績為理化和地科加權計算

59.83

60.74

71.69

64.57

64.10
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全校平均


